Westchester Square
Contact List - Detail

House No.

Name

Billy & Michelle Hinners

Teri and Mose Bond

Home Phone

404-892-1099

Office Phone

Cell Phone

415-299-7683 Billy
497-9468 Michelle

415-

404-804-6795 Teri
404-694-0803 Mose

Other Phone

828-526-0735 (Highlands, NC)

Email

bhinners@pm.me
michelle hinners@hotmail.com

terirbond@gmail.com
mosebond1937@gmail.com

Emergency Contact

Marilyn Simmons 407-421-2100

Mem 404-247-2008
912-507-2097

Kelly

Spare Key Location

Teri Bond

House No.

Name

Gene and DeAnna Kansas

Jack Wieland

Home Phone

Office Phone

Cell Phone

404-307-6667 Gene
404-935-3791 DeAnna

404-427-6927

Other Phone

Email

gene@genekansas.com
deannakansas@atlantafinehomes.com

jackwieland@yahoo.com

Emergency Contact

Spare Key Location

Teri Bond #2

House No. 5 6
Jim Stringfellow, Jr.
Name Marcus W. Barlow Charlie and Elizabeth Cooper
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Westchester Square
Contact List - Detail

Home Phone

Office Phone

Cell Phone

352-317-4626 Jim
352-316-1491 Marcus

770-605-2066 Elizabeth
770-605-2077 Charlie

Other Phone

FL Home: 352-372-9988

cccooper@mindspring.com Charlie

Email

jimbo320608@gmail.com
marcuswbarlow@gmail.com

drcharliecooper@gmail.com Charlie
ecooper@mindspring.com  Elizabeth

Emergency Contact

Carol Martin-404-354-6702
Holly Yeagle-404-317-3004

Gary Dresser 404-863-9751

Spare Key Location

Jim's Office-352-371-2254 (Emerg Cnt)
Merrily Dickinson (spare key)

Dickinson House #21

House No.

Name

Kathy and Barrie McFarlane

Lee Harper and Wayne Vason

Home Phone

404-873-5552

404-874-2512

Office Phone

n/a

Cell Phone

n/a

404-556-8503 Lee

Other Phone

01133 297 26 88 26

404-364-9555

Email

barriemcfarlane1945@gmail.com
mcfarlaneterese959@gmail.com

lee.vason@gmail.com
waynervason@gmail.com

Emergency Contact

Ann Parker 404-355-2303

Dinny Addison 404-371-1202

Spare Key Location

Ann Parker

Marcus #5 352-316-1491

Hazel Sanger, House 13

House No.

10

Name

Lyn and Bill Reed

Bill & Anne Johnson

Home Phone

901-466-3002 Somerville, TN

Office Phone

Confidential: NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION
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Cell Phone

901-619-0406 Lyn
500-7781 Bill

901-

404-307-6865 Bill
770-596-5600 Anne

Other Phone

Email

thgamt@icloud.com
montanalyn@hotmail.com

wejati@gmail.com Bill
anne.puett@gmail.com Anne

Emergency Contact

Kim & Cissy Clark 901-466-3555
Kim Clark 901-487-6973

Stuart Meddin 404-876-3663

Spare Key Location

Elizabaeth Cooper #6

Susan Puett 404-630-5559

House No.

11

12

Name

Laura Broyles & Jason Stein

Gail O'Neill and Paul Viera

Home Phone

Office Phone

Cell Phone

404-550-0581 Laura
404-550-1662 Jason

404-934-1710 Gail
404-574-9809 Paul

Other Phone

404-683-3764 Theo (son);
Max Stein in college in Wisconsin

Email

Lbroyles99@hotmail.com
Jstein95@hotmail.com

gailforceone@yahoo.com

Emergency Contact

404-293-0193 Ellen Stein (Jason's
mother)

Elaine O'Neill (Gail's mother)
954-796-6151

Spare Key Location

Bond's House 2

House No.

13

14

Name

Hazel Sanger

Brad & Shea Morris

Home Phone

404-881-0188

Office Phone

Cell Phone

404-881-0188

404-971-0491 Brad
245-7709 Shea

404-

Other Phone

011 44 792 351 3110 (UK)
011 33490722047 (FR)

Confidential: NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION
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Email

hadsanger@me.com
hadsanger@mindspring.com

rbmorris@hotmail.com
dsparishd@gmail.com

Emergency Contact

Alfred Kennedy 404 210 5211

John & lone Lee 404 874 9041
Long Distance: Christopher Sanger
011 4526 57 42 72 (UK)

Spare Key Location

none given

House No.

15

16

Name

Eric Thornton

Tom and Carroll Charlesworth

Home Phone

404-897-5664

404-872-5900

Office Phone

Cell Phone

404-897-5664

770-331-2457 Tom
678-488-1931 Carroll

Other Phone

207-389-1620

Email

ehthorn@aol.com

tomcharlesworth@bellsouth.net
ccharlesworth@bellsouth.net

Emergency Contact

Mark Rogers 404-213-3851

Jon Charlesworth 404-421-2170
Ben Charlesworth 404-808-7195

Spare Key Location

Ben Charlesworth 404-808-7195
or call Tom 770-331-2457

House No.

17

18

Name

Doug & Judy Hamilton

Ross & Karen Ethier

Home Phone

404-855-5476

Office Phone

Cell Phone

917-892-2520 Doug
917-371-3331 Judy

404-579-4743 Karen
295-9575 Ross

404-

Other Phone

Email

doug@hamiltoninvestment.com
judy hamilton@me.com

klethier@gmail.com Karen
crethier@gmail.com Ross
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Emergency Contact

Andy Currie 404-422-2020
Hayes Hamilton 561-843-6375

Spare Key Location

Ethiers Unit 18
Bonds Unit 2

House No.

19

20

Name

Darren Rhinehart

Ron and Sandi Majors

Home Phone

678-515-7040

404-892-4679

Office Phone

404-785-2008

Cell Phone

404-333-4427

404-376-9451 Ron
630-8139 Sandi

404-

Other Phone

706-947-1488 Lake Burton

rsmajors@bellsouth.net  Ron

Email drhine40@icloud.com sandi.majors@icloud.com Sandi
Carol Martin 404-354-6702

Emergency Contact |Christy Vining  404-702-4267 404-630-8138 Stephen Majors
Carol Martin 404-354-6702

Spare Key Location |Christy Vining  404-702-4267 Dickinson's, House 21

House No. 21 22
Merrily Rees Dickinson
Name John Dickinson Thomas Callaway

Home Phone

404-879-0700

404-229-0167

Office Phone

Cell Phone

404-822-6786 Merrily
305-393-2425 John

Other Phone

Email

merrilyr@mindspring.com
endrin39012@mypacks.net

tomcallaway@outlook.com

Emergency Contact

Thomas Rees (son) - 404-456-9927
Lee Anne Rees (daughter) - 404-441-
6329

Emergency Contact: Brother Henry

Callaway (251) 709-6794.
henrycallaway3@gmail.com

Confidential: NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION
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Major's, House 20 or Call Merrily @ 404-
Spare Key Location |822-6786

House No. 23
Name Anne and Alan Balfour
Home Phone 404-607-0198

Office Phone

404-901-3035 Allan
Cell Phone 518-248-0243 Anne

Other Phone

abalfour2@gmail.com
Email abalfour3@gatech.edu

Sarah Balfour Smith (daughter)
Emergency Contact |404-217-0568

Sarah Balfour Smith (daughter)
Spare Key Location |404-217-0568
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